2007 Speedo Junior National Championships

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2007 - 19:34 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 3:52.30 Club Wolverine USA Irvine (USA) 10 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind

1. 2 1 Sun Devil Aquatics B SDA-AZ 3:51.55 CR
KRAKOSKI Haley 92 0.81 27.86 57.43 57.43
SWARTZ Traycie 92 0.28 26.73 56.63 1:54.06
CHRISTIANSEN Emily 92 0.50 28.70 59.32 2:53.38
CALDWELL Samantha 89 017  27.47 58.17 3:51.55

2. 1 3 Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY 3:53.45 1.90
KING Meredith 90 0.75 28.84  59.07 59.07
FAULKNER Amanda 88 0.32 27.55  58.53 1:57.60
REINHARDT Leah 90 0.37 28.40 58.92 2:56.52
FISH Abbie 89 0.41 27.35 56.93 3:53.45

3. 2 3 Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL 3:55.11 3.56
BOHUNICKY Jamie 90 0.78 28.11 57.55 57.55
RAMIREZ Lily 90 0.14 27.33 57.88 1:55.43
SMITH Natalie 90 0.42 2860 59.01 2:54.44
BALLATORE Angelina 90 0.34 28.99 1:00.67 3:55.11

4. 3 4 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 3:55.63 4.08
BETZEN Kannon 89 0.80 29.24 59.94 59.94
ROTH Lauren 89 0.27 28.04 5857 1:58.51
STEINER Maddie 89 0.22  28.02 59.11 2:57.62
MONROE Meredith 88 0.45 27.84  58.01 3:55.63

4. 6 4 Curl Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV 3:55.63 4.08
MOORES Kristen 89 0.70 27.82  57.90 57.90
CHRISTENSEN Mei 88 0.33 28.22 59.16 1:57.06
SCHWEE Suzanne 89 0.48 28.73  59.96 2:57.02
EMERY Molly 90 0.17 27.97  58.61 3:55.63

6. 2 7 City Of Pembroke Pines Comets@ST-FG 3:55.75 4.20
ATKINSON Alia 88 0.73 28.86 59.13 59.13
MOODIE Natasha 90 039 2752 57.97 1:57.10
OLIVER Tiffany 92 0.47 28.23 58.76 2:55.86
FERNANDEZ Melissa 92 0.16 28.37 59.89 3:55.75

7. 1 5 Berkeley Aquatic Club A BAC-NJ 3:55.82 4.27
ALTENBURGER Jillian 89 0.80 28.74  59.07 59.07
DOUGLAS Arlene 91 0.61 28.40 59.23 1:58.30
ROSS Lauren 92 0.40 28.56 59.48 2:57.78
TOTH Kathryn 91 0.03 27.74  58.04 3:55.82

8. 7 7 Waukesha Express Swim Team BVESTWI 3:56.58 5.03
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 91 0.77 28.07  58.99 58.99
THOMPSON Rebecca 90 0.36 27.46  57.90 1:56.89
GORENC Arianna 91 0.39 28.31 59.90 2:56.79
SARANDOS Stephanie 89 0.35 28.21 59.79 3:56.58

9. 5 5 Arlington Aquatic Club A AAC-PV 3:56.89 5.34
HINKLE Katy 88 0.70 28.64 59.37 59.37
MACEDONIA Maggie 89 0.22 28.41 59.42 1:58.79
MACEDONIA Anna 89 0.28 29.25 1:01.55 3:00.34
RADLOFF Katie 88 0.44 26.99 56.55 3:56.89
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships

Event 25
9 AUG 2007 - 19:34

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle
4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 3:52.30 Club Wolverine USA Irvine (USA) 10 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
10. 1 4 De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC 3:57.16 5.61
HYDE Hayes 0.75 28.75  59.01 59.01
FONG Chelsea 92 0.57 27.81 59.11 1:58.12
CHEN Eva 93 0.28 28.89 1:00.34 2:58.46
SCHAEFER Madeline 93 0.34 28.04 58.70 3:57.16
11. 4 5 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA 3:57.58 6.03
STEPHENS Carter 91 0.79 28.71 1:00.80 1:00.80
SIEBEN Katie 88 0.48 28.34  58.88 1:59.68
SHAW Elizabeth 88 0.45 28.87 59.37 2:59.05
NAURATH Rachel 92 0.49 28.13  58.53 3:57.58
12. 1 6 Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN 3:57.83 6.28
MERCER Carly 91 0.80 27.86  58.67 58.67
BRINK Paige 90 0.50 28.54  59.71 1:58.38
ROGERS Lindsay 89 025 2814 59.52 2:57.90
HERTZLER Aubrey 91 0.28 27.82 59.93 3:57.83
13. 3 8 Golden West Swim Club A GWSCCA 3:57.92 6.37
GILLESPIE Alli 93 0.56 29.03 59.72 59.72
GAMES Annika 90 0.47 28.89 5948 1:59.20
JAHANSHAHI Yasi 90 0.66 29.12 1:00.60 2:59.80
TRAN Cindy 92 27.46  58.12 3:57.92
14. 4 6 Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders ACSP-OZ 3:58.03 6.48
WOHRLEY Taylor 91 0.76 28.00 58.34 58.34
REYNOLDS Taylor 91 0.31 27.79  58.67 1:57.01
SCHILLING Jillienne 90 0.40 29.00 1:00.33 2:57.34
CLARK Jessie 89 0.48 28.82 1:00.69 3:58.03
15. 2 5 Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ 3:58.09 6.54
CALDWELL Danielle 91 0.81 28.69 59.35 59.35
COX Sarah 90 025 2814 59.41 1:58.76
BARTON Emily 89 0.41 28.26  59.52 2:58.28
MCANDREW Nicole 89 0.39 28.85 59.81 3:58.09
16. 3 7 North Bay Aquatics A NBA-PC 3:58.12 6.57
DANEL-LOHREY Sasza 90 0.70 29.04 59.73 59.73
SLATER Laura 92 0.32 28.27 59.53 1:59.26
KAMAI Elizabeth 90 0.49 28.53 1:00.63 2:59.89
ROTH Deborah 92 0.27 28.08 58.23 3:568.12
17. 6 5 Carmel Swim Club A CSC-IN 3:58.26 6.71
YOUNG Alex 89 0.70 28.58 59.76 59.76
REGAN Trish 92 0.35 28.20 58.96 1:58.72
SPARKS Megan 89 0.42 2829 59.42 2:58.14
DETRO Megan 90 0.23  28.11 1:00.12 3:58.26
18. 6 3 West Florida Lightning Aquatic MIFLAFL 3:58.50 6.95
THOMPSON Claire 0.75 28.54  58.29 58.29
THOMPSON Christine 89 0.45 28.49  59.06 1:57.35
KASTES Katie 89 0.48 28.59  59.27 2:56.62
KASTES Kylie 89 0.38 28.96 1:01.88 3:58.50
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW411900_74 1.0 Report Created THU 9 AUG 2007 20:38 Page 2/7



2007 Speedo Junior National Championships

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2007 - 19:34 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 3:52.30 Club Wolverine USA Irvine (USA) 10 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
19. 5 1 The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU 3:58.59 7.04
FLYNN Kelly 90 0.77 28.18  59.28 59.28
AMUNDSEN Kelsey 90 0.24 28.06  59.02 1:58.30
NELSON Liz 90 0.45 29.35 1:00.44 2:58.74
SOSDIAN Erin 91 0.37 28.75 59.85 3:58.59
20. 5 8 Ngsv Gator Aquatics A NGSVCA 3:58.87 7.32
BRUINGTON Chelsey 90 0.65 28.42 59.13 59.13
WILDE Courtney 92 0.27 29.23 1:00.45 1:59.58
JONES Silken 92 0.42 28.56  59.95 2:59.53
REIGEL Andrea 91 0.35 29.13 59.34 3:58.87
21. 5 2 M.E.Lyons/anderson BarracudaABLYOH 3:58.88 7.33
RIDGE Casey 91 0.76 29.24 1:00.18 1:00.18
SMITH Sarah 89 0.26 29.43 1:01.20 2:01.38
COMODECA Julia 92 0.12 28.33 59.23 3:00.61
BECK Anita 88 0.42 28.14  58.27 3:58.88
22. 2 2 Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE 3:59.02 7.47
FRASIER Alex 92 0.77 28.28 59.34 59.34
BARGMANN Leslie 90 0.14  28.27 1:00.15 1:59.49
SENKO Anna 92 0.41 29.05 1:01.17 3:00.66
BEISEL Elizabeth 92 0.39 28.10 58.36 3:59.02
23. 7 4 Mason Manta Rays A RAYSOH 3:59.07 7.52
JANSEN Danielle 91 0.76 28.51 59.47 59.47
SMITH Amanda 88 029 2793 57.72 1:57.19
WUNDERLE Mary 91 0.08 29.24 1:01.97 2:59.16
FISH Margaret 90 0.36 28.85 59.91 3:59.07
24. 2 4 Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU 3:59.24 7.69
ROVIG Stephanie 90 0.78 28.58 59.09 59.09
SHARP Morgan 92 0.22 2812 59.04 1:58.13
GORMLEY Lizzie 88 0.32 28.72 1:00.97 2:59.10
LAMB Jennifer 90 0.48  28.73 1:00.14 3:59.24
25. 1 1 Star Swim Team A STARMN 3:59.41 7.86
WEIS Lauren 91 0.73 28.97 59.65 59.65
WEISS Meghan 90 0.42 28.01 59.42 1:59.07
JANZEN Kiera 93 0.27 28.84 1:00.54 2:59.61
RADECKE Meagan 89 0.19 28.09 59.80 3:59.41
26. 7 1 Des Moines Swimming Federati@WSFIA 3:59.72 8.17
NATHANSON Lisa 90 0.87 28.29  58.93 58.93
DOERGE Ella 89 0.25 28.26  59.57 1:58.50
HARRIS Danielle 90 0.49 29.34 1:02.06 3:00.56
MEHESAN Alexa 90 0.21 27.83 59.16 3:59.72
27. 2 8 Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST 3:59.99 8.44
SWEENEY Allyson 91 0.83 27.99  58.82 58.82
HENDRIX Camille 90 0.40 28.44 1:00.22 1:59.04
LATONE Megan 90 0.51 28.89 1:00.74 2:59.78
FLANIGAN Erin 92 0.41 28.95 1:00.21 3:59.99
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2007 - 19:34 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 3:52.30 Club Wolverine USA Irvine (USA) 10 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
28. 3 3 Swim Pasadena A PASACA 4:00.03 8.48
TSUCHIYA Ann 89 0.74 28.94 59.70 59.70
SO Yumi 91 0.34 29.15 1:00.32 2:00.02
KROPP Andrea 93 0.45 29.43 1:01.65 3:01.67
SUN Sara 89 0.25 27.69  58.36 4:00.03
29. 3 1 StCharles Swim Team A SCSTIL 4:00.06 8.51
DAUW Caitlin 90 0.77 28.60 59.68 59.68
PRESTINARIO Amy 90 0.40 27.90 58.51 1:58.19
CHOKRAN Angie 92 026  29.26 1:01.14 2:59.33
JAMISON Kaylee 89 0.26 28.52 1:00.73 4:00.06
30. 3 2 Alamo Area Aquatic AssociationAAAAST 4:00.35 8.80
CARLSON Claudia 91 0.71 29.46 1:00.55 1:00.55
HALE Alicia 88 0.45 28.52 5940 1:59.95
SPRADLIN Danielle 92 072  29.91 1:02.46 3:02.41
MOLDENHAUER Lily 91 0.47 2756 57.94 4:00.35
30. 4 7 Ithaca Aquatics Club A ITACNI 4:00.35 8.80
NORBERG Lindsey 91 0.73 29.04 1:00.26 1:00.26
TODHUNTER Logan 90 0.19 28.94 1:00.54 2:00.80
NORBERG Lauren 91 0.30 29.05 1:00.56 3:01.36
PECK Emily 89 0.39 27.91 58.99 4:00.35
32. 4 3 Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI 4:00.55 9.00
MARTIN Ruby 91 0.82 28.12 59.12 59.12
WINCKLER Kelly 89 0.31 28.89 1:01.10 2:00.22
VAN HOUT Aja 92 0.49 28.60 1:00.40 3:00.62
VEERMAN Courtney 89 0.20 28.44  59.93 4:00.55
33. 6 7 Class Aquatics A CLSSCA 4:00.83 9.28
BROUSSEAU Jacqueline 91 0.75 28.89 5940 59.40
HENLEY Alex 90 076  29.17 1:00.81 2:00.21
GHEMIGIAN Khristine 90 0.51 29.29 1:01.02 3:01.23
SMALLING Aislinn 89 0.59 28.89  59.60 4:00.83
34. 1 8 Longlsland Aquatic Club A LIACMR 4:00.87 9.32
DALY Jenna 90 0.69 29.09 1:00.39 1:00.39
FESTA Julia 92 0.40 28.86 1:00.51 2:00.90
DERLATH Erica 90 0.37 29.42 1:01.54 3:02.44
KELLY Emily 92 0.27 27.69  58.43 4:00.87
35. 7 2 Salmon Bay Aquatics A SBAYPN 4:01.41 9.86
HALL Lauren 89 0.77 28.72  59.31 59.31
MCDERMOTT Amber 93 0.43 28.64 1:00.78 2:00.09
BRUNNER Haley 90 0.15  29.09 1:01.22 3:01.31
TANNHAUSER Kelly 91 0.14  28.45 1:00.10 4:01.41
36. 4 1 Dallas Mustangs B DM-NT 4:01.62 10.07
ARNOLD Allison 92 0.74 29.43 1:01.02 1:01.02
WEICKGENANT Catia 90 0.39 28.92 1:00.05 2:01.07
BECK Spindrift 90 0.34 29.48 1:01.03 3:02.10
KITTLE Grace 88 0.36 28.74  59.52 4:01.62
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2007 - 19:34 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 3:52.30 Club Wolverine USA Irvine (USA) 10 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
37. 6 8 King Aquatic Club A KINGPN 4:01.75 10.20
KUKORS Mattie 91 0.78 28.91 59.46 59.46
LINDBLAD Brianne 89 0.18 28.65 1:00.76 2:00.22
BRENNAN Dannica 91 0.14 28.88 1:00.90 3:01.12
MARCHAND Lindsey 90 0.34  29.12 1:00.63 4:01.75
38. 1 7 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 4:01.77 10.22
BENEFIELD Giloria 89 0.72 29.03 1:00.07 1:00.07
STIPE Mikkel-Ane 93 0.35 28.48 1:00.34 2:00.41
TOMKINSON Katie 91 0.40 28.84 1:00.90 3:01.31
DORNICK Monica 93 052  28.51 1:00.46 4:01.77
39. 4 2 Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA 4:01.86 10.31
DE PAUL Lyndsay 88 0.69 2859  58.83 58.83
FURGATCH Sarah 91 0.23 28.64 1:00.00 1:58.83
PRIESS Katie 90 0.45 29.02 1:01.67 3:00.50
VAUGHN Rheanna 92 0.19 29.45 1:01.36 4:01.86
40. 8 4 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 4:02.59 11.04
TANNER Sarah 89 0.63 28.14 59.28 59.28
RADKE Sarah 90 0.23 28.53 59.86 1:59.14
YANZSA Ashley 91 024  29.52 1:02.58 3:01.72
BILLOW Amy 90 0.00 28.55 1:00.87 4:02.59
41. 5 3 Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA 4:02.67 11.12
O'NEILL Sheila 90 0.78 29.40 1:01.06 1:01.06
LYONS Carly 88 0.37  28.62 1:00.40 2:01.46
BOND Katie 89 0.38 29.18 1:01.02 3:02.48
BRODIE Layne 89 0.32 28.80 1:00.19 4:02.67
42. 5 4 Town Of Tonawanda Titans SwilRiTBSCNI 4:03.08 11.53
DRESSEL Marissa 92 0.64 28.49 59.37 59.37
JACUMSKI Victoria 92 0.34 2876 1:01.54 2:00.91
PALMA Sam 88 0.13 28.50 1:00.60 3:01.51
ANTHONE Jennifer 89 0.35 29.08 1:01.57 4:03.08
43. 3 6 Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR 4:03.35 11.80
MARSH Nicole 90 0.80 28.61 59.83 59.83
GRUENDEL Kerry 90 0.39 29.16 1:01.08 2:00.91
HUGHES Katie 91 0.26 29.71 1:02.07 3:02.98
EVANS Laura 91 0.31 28.39 1:00.37 4:03.35
44. 3 5 Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZz 4:03.53 11.98
MASTERS Amanda 90 0.75  29.30 1:02.49 1:02.49
VOTAVA Lauren 93 0.35 28.52 59.42 2:01.91
MILLER Cory 89 0.23 28.23 59.86 3:01.77
HOLZ Jessi 92 0.41 29.90 1:01.76 4:03.53
45. 6 6 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A FLA-FG 4:03.69 12.14
DRISCOLL Lauren 93 0.68 28.86 59.26 59.26
IRIONDO Damaris 93 0.48 29.11 1:00.75 2:00.01
CUERVO Lauren 90 0.38 29.70 1:02.35 3:02.36
BRITT Chelsea 94 0.66 29.46 1:01.33 4:03.69
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
46. 5 6 Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR 4:03.89 12.34
WELLS Caroline 90 0.73 28.97 1:00.05 1:00.05
STORIE Sloan 91 0.13 29.29 1:00.93 2:00.98
IVERSON Jordan 92 0.45 29.34 1:01.82 3:02.80
LESLIE Mailene 90 0.48 29.22 1:01.09 4:03.89
47. 1 2 Bay & Ocean State Squids A BOSSNE 4:04.07 12.52
SPINAZZOLA Chiara 90 0.86  29.18 1:01.26 1:01.26
SIMMONS Kaia 91 0.05 28.95 1:00.48 2:01.74
FIREMAN Liz 90 0.46 30.12 1:02.12 3:03.86
KAUFMANN Christine 88 0.34  28.78 1:00.21 4:04.07
48. 6 1 Parkway Swim Club A PKWYOZz 4:04.29 12.74
RIDDER Kelsey 88 0.67 28.51 59.53 59.53
HARRIS Emily 91 0.44 29.34 1:01.50 2:01.03
HAILAND Elizabeth 89 0.46 29.58 1:02.29 3:03.32
OLIVIER Jordan 90 0.42 28.52 1:00.97 4:04.29
49. 4 8 Lawrence Aquahawks A LAW-MV 4:04.53 12.98
DALCAMO Maddy 92 0.79 29.05 1:00.74 1:00.74
REANEY Emma 92 0.30 28.25 59.08 1:59.82
GALLAGHER Caitlin 89 0.34 30.00 1:02.25 3:02.07
RUDMAN Alyssa 90 0.41 29.29 1:02.46 4:04.53
50. 2 6 MACA MAC-NC 4:05.04 13.49
DARMODY Kellie 90 0.71 29.05 1:00.80 1:00.80
HOLTOM Heather 90 0.46 30.48 1:03.98 2:04.78
LEIKER Amber 91 0.32 28.67 1:00.01 3:04.79
MCAFEE Keri 90 0.32 29.28 1:00.25 4:05.04
51. 6 2 North Coast Aquatics B NCA-SI 4:06.38 14.83
HALL Kelsey 91 0.79  29.49 1:01.91 1:01.91
POLD Anna 90 0.50 29.38 1:00.88 2:02.79
STEWART Kendyl 94 0.36 29.15 1:02.00 3:04.79
KNIGHT Allison 91 0.06 29.32 1:01.59 4:06.38
52. 4 4 Scottsdale Aquatic Club A SAC-AZ 4:06.40 14.85
LAPORTE Lindsey 91 0.86 29.67 1:01.03 1:01.03
JOHNSON Malia 92 0.39 28.94 1:00.72 2:01.75
LOPER Ally 93 0.63 29.53 1:01.77 3:03.52
STOCK Erica 93 0.63 29.55 1:02.88 4:06.40
53. 7 8 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A LESDLE 4:06.70 15.15
STRUMBEL Brittany 90 0.76 28.10 59.02 59.02
BORDEN Rachel 88 0.42 29.89 1:03.75 2:02.77
ROSPIERSKI Brittany 91 0.37  29.37 1:01.26 3:04.03
GLIGA Louise 90 0.35 30.31 1:02.67 4:06.70
54. 7 3 Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA 4:06.72 1517
ETEM Elise 89 0.72 29.20 1:02.19 1:02.19
TAYLOR Samantha 92 0.17 28.14 59.94 2:02.13
WILD Chelsea 90 0.28  29.68 1:02.10 3:04.23
SOTIROPOULQOS Anastasia 89 0.37 29.81 1:02.49 4:06.72
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
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Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
55. 8 5 Waukesha Express Swim Team WESTWI 4:06.88 15.33
BORJA Elise 92 0.86  28.85 1:02.25 1:02.25
MEINHOLZ Anna 93 0.39 29.01 1:01.81 2:04.06
SKENANDORE Kayla 93 0.53 29.27 1:01.43 3:05.49
MARTIN Clair 89 0.25 29.14 1:01.39 4:06.88
56. 7 5 City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc A COPSNT 4:07.45 15.90
GILSON Kristen 90 0.74 29.28 1:00.60 1:00.60
REHRING Jaclin 90 0.25 29.12 1:00.95 2:01.55
ROGERS Caitlin 89 0.52 29.59 1:01.70 3:03.25
MCCLEERY Morgan 89 024  29.79 1:04.20 4:07.45
57. 8 3 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A YSSCSC 4:09.29 17.74
HARRISON Courtney 91 0.73 29.50 1:03.15 1:03.15
LIPS Haley 94 0.52 29.30 1:01.02 2:04.17
SIMON Laura 90 0.38 30.37 1:03.88 3:08.05
CARNE Addie 91 0.36 28.79 1:01.24 4:09.29
58. 5 7 Chesapeake Swim Club A CSC-OK 4:12.06 20.51
WHITBECK Katie 90 0.70 28.96 1:00.16 1:00.16
WHITBECK Lizzy 92 0.28 30.36 1:03.77 2:03.93
YE Chelsea 94 0.32 28.98 1:01.85 3:05.78
MUNSON Rachel 92 0.27 31.18 1:06.28 4:12.06

59. 7 6 Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA 4:18.43 26.88
BRAUN Liz 92 0.80 29.89 1:02.21 1:02.21
WILLIFORD Sarah 93 0.25 29.84 1:03.28 2:05.49
PETERS Courtney 92 0.35 30.95 1:04.46 3:09.95
SIEGELMAN Emily 93 0.56 32.79 1:08.48 4:18.43
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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